



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

939 WRIT PETITION NO.10525 OF 2016

REKHA VITTHAL BAKLE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Ms. Anagha Pandit, Advocate h/f Talekar and Associates for the petitioner
Mr. P.S. Patil, AGP for respondent No.1
Mr. P.R. Tandale, Advocate for respondent No.2
Mr. A.V. Patil Indrale, Advocate for respondent No.4

...

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.11804 OF 2017
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.13894 OF 2017
IN WP/11804/2017

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

DATE : 07th MAY, 2024

ORDER :

1 Learned Advocate Ms. Anagha Pandit holding for Talekar and Associates seeks accommodation.

2 Stand over to 04.07.2024.

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)
agd

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)