



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

Matters adjourned due to paucity of time

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 04.07.2024

ORDER:

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
958 WRIT PETITION NO. 10525 OF 2016 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 11804 OF 2017 959 WRIT PETITION NO. 11437 OF 2017 960 WRIT PETITION NO. 2991 OF 2018 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 3408 OF 2019 961 WRIT PETITION NO. 11333 OF 2018 962 WRIT PETITION NO. 12651 OF 2018	16.08.2024
963 WRIT PETITION NO. 10093 OF 2019 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 10086 OF 2019 964 WRIT PETITION NO. 13891 OF 2019 965 WRIT PETITION NO. 2884 OF 2020 967 WRIT PETITION NO. 3411 OF 2020 968 WRIT PETITION NO. 3489 OF 2020	19.08.2024
969 WRIT PETITION NO. 3836 OF 2020 970 WRIT PETITION NO. 691 OF 2021 971 WRIT PETITION NO. 1682 OF 2021 972 WRIT PETITION NO. 2534 OF 2021 973 WRIT PETITION NO. 2556 OF 2021	20.08.2024
974 WRIT PETITION NO. 6908 OF 2021 975 WRIT PETITION NO. 11053 OF 2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 9482 OF 2021 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11492 OF 2022 IN WP/1355/2021 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1355 OF 2021 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1354 OF 2022 IN WP/11053/2021 976 WRIT PETITION NO. 13352 OF 2021 977 WRIT PETITION NO. 8767 OF 2022 978 WRIT PETITION NO. 12660 OF 2022	21.08.2024
979 WRIT PETITION NO. 12758 OF 2022 980 WRIT PETITION NO. 3178 OF 2023 981 WRIT PETITION NO. 6116 OF 2023 982 WRIT PETITION NO. 6563 OF 2023 983 WRIT PETITION NO. 7440 OF 2023	22.08.2024

<p>984 WRIT PETITION NO. 8236 OF 2023 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 8659 OF 2023 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 9777 OF 2023 987 WRIT PETITION NO. 11225 OF 2023 988 WRIT PETITION NO. 11662 OF 2023</p>	<p>23.08.2024</p>
<p>990 WRIT PETITION NO. 12105 OF 2023 992 WRIT PETITION NO. 13113 OF 2023 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 13182 OF 2023 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 15116 OF 2023 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 15486 OF 2023</p>	<p>26.08.2024</p>
<p>996 WRIT PETITION NO. 195 OF 2024 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 535 OF 2024 998 WRIT PETITION NO. 790 OF 2024 999 WRIT PETITION NO. 2840 OF 2024 1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 3583 OF 2024 1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 4347 OF 2024 1004 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 21 OF 2023</p>	<p>27.08.2024</p>
<p>1005 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 33 OF 2023 1006 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 39 OF 2023 1007 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 72 OF 2023 1015 WRIT PETITION NO. 10036 OF 2010 1016 WRIT PETITION NO. 6217 OF 2011 WITH CONNECTED MATTERS 1017 WRIT PETITION NO. 1445 OF 2012 1018 WRIT PETITION NO. 3630 OF 2012 1019 WRIT PETITION NO. 12080 OF 2017</p>	<p>28.08.2024</p>

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

/arp